FutureLink® Pedestal
Access Terminal
1
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

4
= BABA Compliant Product
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PAT-SB04AXX-1X4 04-port Patch & Splice, 1x4 SC-APC Splitter Module, Deep Cover
PAT-SB06AXX 06-port Patch & Splice, SC-ACP Adapters, Fanout Cable, Deep Cover
PAT-SB12AXX 12-port Patch & Splice, SC-APC Adapters, Fanout Cable, Deep Cover
PAT-SP12AXX 12-port Patch Only SC-APC
PAT-SS12XXX 12F/24F Splice Only
PAT-SS12XXX-001 12F/24F Splice Only, Deep Cover
PAT-PMB Replacement Pole / Wall / Pedestal Mounting Kit
PTSCAA1-09-TLYE-1 1F Pigtail, 900um 657.A1 SC-APC Short Boot 1 Meter Yellow
AU01-E-ZA/X-006F-T 1F Pigtail, 2mm 657.A1 SC-APC Standard Boot 6 Foot Yellow
CA12SCA7A1TB010TIA 12F Pigtail Set, 900um 657.A1 SC-APC Short Boot 1 Meter Color Coded